
Direction: Basildon Town Centre

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

725 bus Time Schedule
Basildon Town Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 3:50 PM

Tuesday 3:50 PM

Wednesday 3:50 PM

Thursday 3:50 PM

Friday 3:50 PM

Saturday Not Operational

725 bus Info
Direction: Basildon Town Centre
Stops: 79
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

The 725 bus line (Basildon Town Centre) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Basildon Town Centre: 3:50 PM(2) Prittlewell: 6:55 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 725 bus station near you and find out when is the next 725 bus arriving.

725 bus time schedule & line map

Basildon Town Centre Get The App725

Highfield Gardens, Prittlewell

Southend Hospital South, Prittlewell

Prittlewell School, Prittlewell

Southbourne Grove, Prittlewell

Mannering Gardens South, Leigh-On-Sea

St Thomas Moore School, Leigh-On-Sea

Westcliff High Schools, Leigh-On-Sea

Treecot Drive, Leigh-On-Sea

Hurst Way, Leigh-On-Sea

Kent Elms Corner South, Leigh-On-Sea

Kent Elms Corner North, Leigh-On-Sea

Brooklands Avenue, Eastwood

Rochford Corner, Eastwood

Nobles Green Road, Eastwood

Jones Corner, Eastwood

Progress Road, Eastwood

Eastwood Rise, Eastwood

Glenwood Avenue, Eastwood

Lancaster Road, Rayleigh

Clarence Road South, Rayleigh

The Chase, Rayleigh

Trinity Road, Rayleigh

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/725/33286294/4884649/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-33286294&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-33286294&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33286294%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_725_Basildon%20Town%20Centre_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_725_Basildon%20Town%20Centre_London_View


Queens Road, Rayleigh

Eastwood Road, Rayleigh

Railway Station, Rayleigh

The Travellers Joy, Rayleigh

Sir Walter Raleigh Drive, Rayleigh

Victoria Avenue, Rayleigh

Purleigh Road, Rayleigh

Falcon Close, Rayleigh

Hatfield Road, Rayleigh

Tendring Avenue, Rayleigh

Langham Drive, Rayleigh

Little Wheatley Chase, Rayleigh

Lower Barn Farm, Rawreth

Carpenters Arms Rdbt, Rawreth

The Carpenters Arms, Rawreth

Old London Road, Rawreth

Southend Road Rdbt, Shotgate

Post Office, Shotgate

Alicia Avenue, Shotgate

Highcliffe Road, Wickford

Wick Lane, Wickford

South Beech Avenue, Wickford

The Swans, Wickford

Swan Lane, Runwell

Wantz Corner, Runwell

Downham Road, Brock Hill

The Greenway, Brock Hill

Brock Hill Farm, Brock Hill

Galleons, Brock Hill

Sudbury Road, Brock Hill

Castledon Road, Downham

Village Hall, Downham

Crowsheath Ln, Downham

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/725/33286294/4884649/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-33286294&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre


Direction: Prittlewell

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

725 bus Time Schedule
Prittlewell Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:55 AM

Tuesday 6:55 AM

Wednesday 6:55 AM

Thursday 6:55 AM

Friday 6:55 AM

Oak Road, Downham

Dovedale Close, Ramsden Heath

The White Horse, Ramsden Heath

Downham School, Ramsden Heath

De Beauvoir Chase, Ramsden Heath

The Fox & Hounds, Ramsden Heath

Orchard Avenue, Ramsden Bellhouse

St Mary's Church, Ramsden Bellhouse

Glebe Road, Ramsden Bellhouse

Church Road, Ramsden Bellhouse

Woolshots Farm, Wickford

Jacksons Corner, Wickford

Primary School, Crays Hill

The Shepherd & Dog, Crays Hill

Post Office, Crays Hill

Old Road, Crays Hill

Whites Bridge, Crays Hill

Barleylands Farm Shop, Crays Hill

Barleylands Farm Museum, Barleylands

Depot, Barleylands

South Wash Road, Noak Bridge

Upper Mayne, Basildon

Roundacre, Basildon

Bus Station, Basildon Town Centre

Bus Station, Basildon Town Centre

Roundacre, Basildon

Upper Mayne, Basildon

South Wash Road, Noak Bridge

Depot, Barleylands

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/725/33286294/4885243/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-33286294&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre


Saturday Not Operational

725 bus Info
Direction: Prittlewell
Stops: 79
Trip Duration: 85 min
Line Summary:

Barleylands Farm Museum, Barleylands

Barleylands Farm Shop, Crays Hill

Whites Bridge, Crays Hill

Post Office, Crays Hill

The Shepherd & Dog, Crays Hill

Primary School, Crays Hill

Jacksons Corner, Wickford

Woolshots Farm, Wickford

Church Road, Ramsden Bellhouse

Glebe Road, Ramsden Bellhouse

St Mary's Church, Ramsden Bellhouse

Orchard Avenue, Ramsden Bellhouse

The Fox & Hounds, Ramsden Heath

De Beauvoir Chase, Ramsden Heath

Downham School, Ramsden Heath

The White Horse, Ramsden Heath

Dovedale Close, Ramsden Heath

Oak Road, Downham

Crowsheath Ln, Downham

Village Hall, Downham

Castledon Road, Downham

Sudbury Road, Brock Hill

Galleons, Brock Hill

Brock Hill Farm, Brock Hill

The Greenway, Brock Hill

Downham Road, Brock Hill

Wantz Corner, Runwell

Swan Lane, Runwell

Elm Road, Wickford

Wick Lane, Wickford

Highcliffe Road, Wickford

Alicia Avenue, Shotgate

Post Office, Shotgate

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/725/33286294/4885243/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-33286294&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre


Southend Road Rdbt, Shotgate

Old London Road, Rawreth

The Carpenters Arms, Rawreth

Carpenters Arms Rdbt, Rawreth

Lower Barn Farm, Rawreth

Little Wheatley Chase, Rayleigh

Langham Drive, Rayleigh

Tendring Avenue, Rayleigh

Hatfield Road, Rayleigh

Falcon Close, Rayleigh

Purleigh Road, Rayleigh

Victoria Avenue, Rayleigh

Sir Walter Raleigh Drive, Rayleigh

The Travellers Joy, Rayleigh

Railway Station, Rayleigh

High Street, Rayleigh

Bull Lane, Rayleigh

Websters Way, Rayleigh

Queens Road, Rayleigh

Trinity Road, Rayleigh

The Chase, Rayleigh

Clarence Road South, Rayleigh

Lancaster Road, Rayleigh

Rayleigh Avenue, Eastwood

Eastwood Rise, Eastwood

Progress Road, Eastwood

Jones Corner, Eastwood

Nobles Green Road, Eastwood

Rochford Corner, Eastwood

Brooklands Avenue, Eastwood

Kent Elms Corner North, Leigh-On-Sea

Kent Elms Corner South, Leigh-On-Sea

Hurst Way, Leigh-On-Sea



725 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Treecot Drive, Leigh-On-Sea

Westcliff High Schools, Leigh-On-Sea

St Thomas Moore School, Leigh-On-Sea

Mannering Gardens South, Leigh-On-Sea

Southbourne Grove, Prittlewell

Prittlewell School, Prittlewell

Southend Hospital South, Prittlewell

Highfield Gardens, Prittlewell
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https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/725/33286294/4884649/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-33286294&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944359-33286294&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33286294%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_725_Basildon%20Town%20Centre_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_725_Basildon%20Town%20Centre_London_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Basildon%20Town%20Centre&lang=en

